Data sheet 6AV6671-3XA01-0AX1
SERVICE SET FOR MP 277 8" TOUCH, MP 277 8" KEY PROD.
VERSION "PV15" AND HIGHER MP 277 10" TOUCH PROD.
VERSION "PV15" AND HIGHER AMOUNT AND CONTENT: SEE
TECHNICAL DATA
Product type designation
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature in operation
● Min. 0 °C
● max. 55 °C
Storage/transport temperature
● Min. -20 °C
● max. 70 °C
Relative humidity
● Operation, max. 95 %
Scope of supply
Number of sets 1; Content: 14x spring mounting clip, 1x 2-pin female connector
other
Note: for MP 277 8" Touch, MP 277 8" Key product version "ES 15" and
later, MP 277 10" Touch product version "ES 15" and later
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV6643-0CB01-1AX0
● Product 2 6AV6643-0CB01-1AX1
● Product 3 6AV6643-0DB01-1AX5
● Product 4 6AV6643-0DB01-1AX1
● Product 5 6AV6643-0CD01-1AX5
6AV6671-3XA01-0AX1 Changes preserved
Page 1/2 17.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG
● Product 6 6AV6643-7CD00-0CJ0
● Product 7 6AV6643-7CD00-0CJ1
● Product 8 6AV6643-0CD01-1AX1
last modified: 12.03.2015
6AV6671-3XA01-0AX1 Changes preserved
Page 2/2 17.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG